
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Paddock Dining Room 
 
BISTRO MEALS                                                                                                              
Jacket Potato served with various fillings     
   
Creamy garlic mushrooms 
Tuna sweetcorn  
Chilli with sour cream 
Coleslaw  
Baked beans                                                                                                                             
 

British bulldog- classic British hotdog with apple sauce, crispy onions and nachos 
served with fries & classic slaw    
 

Battered haddock with chunky chips and peas               
 

Pot pie shop served with seasoned fries or buttered new potatoes and seasonal 
market vegetables 
Beef & ale pot pie 
Chicken & mushroom pot pie 
“Leeky” roof cottage pie (v)         
     
Flat cap wrap Giant Yorkshire puddings stuffed with mash, carrots,  
peas and onion gravy. Filled with one of the following: 
 Slow braised beef shin 
 English pulled shoulder of pork 
 Three seed, sage and onion roast      
 
Classic Cheese – Classic flame grilled beef burger patties, topped with  
naff cheese slices, crispy lettuce, tomato, pickles, sweet sauce, American mustard  
served with fries 
  
The late runner- Chefs dish of the day 
 
Loaded fries- loaded with BBQ sauce, crispy onions,  
crushed nachos and grated cheese (v)  
 
Add chips          
 
Vegetarian dish of the day  
         
Kiddies’ bistro meal (4 choices per day)     
Half portion meal         
Homemade steak pie oven baked with herb pastry topping, chunky chips and peas 
      
Dessert pot of the day        
Lemon posset 
Chocolate truffle 
Eton mess 
 
Hot dessert of the day       

 

 

 

  
 £6.50 
  
  
  
  
  
  

 £8.95 
  
  
 £11.95 
  
 £11.95 

  

 £10.00 
  
  
  
  
  
 £9.95 
  

  
 £10.95 
  
 £7.50 
  
  

 £2.50 
  
 £10.50 
  
 £6.00 
  
  
 £4.00 
  
  
  
  
 £5.95 



 

 

Paddock Dining Room 
          

  
Sandwiches                                                                                                                              
Tuna mayonnaise & spring onion on malted bread                                                    
Ham & mustard mayonnaise on white bread                                                                          
Double egg, chive & rocket on malted bread                                                             
Beef, rocket & horseradish on white bread                                                                 
Wensleydale & carrot chutney on malted bread                                                         
Onion Bhaji and sweet chilli wrap                                                                                           
Lemon pepper chicken wrap               
Snacks 
Yorkshire chips (Small)         
Chocolate bar (KitKat chunky or original Yorkie bar) 
 
Individual bakes 
Double chocolate chip brownie   
Bakewell slice          
Dark chocolate millionaire shortbread       
All butter flapjack         
Chunky apple and salted caramel parkin       
  
Drinks 
Tea            
Coffee         
Large tea           
Large coffee         
Large hot chocolate         
Bottled water        
Minerals – 330ml (Coke zero, Diet coke, Fanta, Sprite)     
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
  
  
 £4.95 
 £4.95 
 £4.50 
 £5.50 
 £5.50 
 £5.50 
 £5.50 
  
  
 £1.90 
 £1.60 
  
  
 £3.55 
 £3.55 
 £3.55 
 £3.55 
 £3.55 
  
  

 £2.10 
 £2.10 
 £2.90 
 £2.90 
 £3.00 
 £2.70 
 £3.30 
  
  
  
  

 

Meal Deals 
 

Individual bake with 12oz tea, coffee or hot chocolate    £5.25 



Paddock Lounge 
 
  
Hot snacks 
Steak pie         
Meat and potato pie         
Chicken Balti pie   
Cheese and onion pie   
Vegan red Thai slice   
Peas or gravy      
 
Snacks 
Yorkshire chips (Small)   
Chocolate bar (KitKat chunky or original Yorkie bar)  
 
Individual bakes 
Double chocolate chip brownie   
Bakewell slice  
Dark chocolate millionaire shortbread  
All butter flapjack  
Chunky apple and salted caramel parkin       
   
 
Drinks 
Tea   
Coffee        
Large tea           
Large coffee  
Large hot chocolate      
Bottled water 
Minerals – 330ml (Coke zero, Diet coke, Fanta, Sprite)  
 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 £5.60 
 £5.60 
 £5.60 
 £5.60 
 £5.60 
 £0.95 
  
  
 £1.90 
 £1.60 
  

 £3.55 
 £3.55 
 £3.55 
 £3.55 
 £3.55 
  
  

 £2.10 
 £2.10 
 £2.90 
 £2.90 
 £3.00 
 £2.70 
 £3.30 
  

 

Meal Deals 
 

Individual bake with 12oz tea, coffee or hot chocolate    £5.25 



Second Stand Lounge 
             
Hot snacks 
Steak pie 
Meat and potato pie 
Chicken Balti pie 
Cheese and onion pie  
Vegan red Thai slice  
Peas or gravy      
 
Snacks 
Yorkshire chips (Small)  
Chocolate bar (KitKat chunky or original Yorkie bar)  
 
Individual bakes 
Double chocolate chip brownie        
Bakewell slice          
Dark chocolate millionaire shortbread       
All butter flapjack         
Chunky apple and salted caramel parkin  
 
Drinks 
Tea    
Coffee    
Large tea  
Large coffee  
Large hot chocolate   
Bottled water   
Minerals – 330ml (Coke zero, Diet coke, Fanta, Sprite)    
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 £5.60 
 £5.60 
 £5.60 
 £5.60 
 £5.60 
 £0.95 
  
  
 £1.90 
 £1.60 
  
  
 £3.55 
 £3.55 
 £3.55 
 £3.55 
 £3.55 
  
  
 £2.10 
 £2.10 
 £2.90 
 £2.90 
 £3.00 
 £2.70 
 £3.30 
  

 

Meal Deals 
 

Individual bake with 12oz tea, coffee or hot chocolate  £5.25 



Picnic Enclosure 
 
Snacks 
 
Yorkshire chips (Small)       
Chocolate bar (KitKat chunky or original Yorkie bar)        
 
 
 

 

Individual bakes 
Double chocolate chip brownie        
Bakewell slice          
Dark chocolate millionaire shortbread       
All butter flapjack         
Chunky apple and salted caramel parkin       
        
Drinks 
Tea  
Coffee   
Large tea   
Large coffee   
Large hot chocolate     
Bottled water  
Minerals – 330ml (Coke zero, Diet coke, Fanta, Sprite)   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 £1.90 
 £1.60 
  
  
 £3.55 
 £3.55 
 £3.55 
 £3.55 
 £3.55 
  
  
 £2.10 
 £2.10 
 £2.90 
 £2.90 
 £3.00 
 £2.70 
 £3.30 
  

Meal Deals 
 

Individual bake with 12oz tea, coffee or hot chocolate   £5.25 
       



Dalby sports café bar 
 
 
Sandwiches  
Tuna mayonnaise & spring onion on malted bread                                                    
Ham & mustard mayonnaise on white bread                                                                          
Double egg, chive & rocket on malted bread                                                             
Beef, rocket & horseradish on white bread                                                                 
Wensleydale & carrot chutney on malted bread                                                         
Onion Bhaji and sweet chilli wrap                                                                                           
Lemon pepper chicken wrap                
 
Flat cap wrap- Giant Yorkshire puddings stuffed with mash, carrots,  
peas and onion gravy. Filled with one of the following: 
 Slow braised beef shin 
 English pulled shoulder of pork 
 Three seed, sage and onion roast    
 
Snacks 
Yorkshire chips (Small)  
Chocolate bar (KitKat chunky or original Yorkie bar)  
 
Individual bakes 
Double chocolate chip brownie  
Bakewell slice 
Dark chocolate millionaire shortbread  
All butter flapjack 
Chunky apple and salted caramel parkin   
   
 
Drinks 
Tea    
Coffee   
Large tea   
Large coffee  
Large hot chocolate   
Bottled water  
Minerals – 330ml (Coke zero, Diet coke, Fanta, Sprite)  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
  
  

 £4.95 
 £4.95 
 £4.50 
 £5.50 
 £5.50 
 £5.50 
 £5.50 
  
 £10.00 
  
  
  
  
  

 £1.90 
 £1.60 
  
  
 £3.55 
 £3.55 
 £3.55 
 £3.55 
 £3.55 
  
  
  
 £2.10 
 £2.10 
 £2.90 
 £2.90 
 £3.00 
 £2.70 
 £3.30 

Meal Deals 
 

Individual bake with 12oz tea, coffee or hot chocolate  £5.25 



Betting Hall 
 
 
Snacks                     
Yorkshire chips (Small)   
Chocolate bar (KitKat chunky or original Yorkie bar) 
 
Individual bakes 
Double chocolate chip brownie  
Bakewell slice  
Dark chocolate millionaire shortbread  
All butter flapjack  
Chunky apple and salted caramel parkin  
 
Drinks 
Tea   
Coffee      
Large tea       
Large coffee  
Large hot chocolate  
Bottled water 
Minerals – 330ml (Coke zero, Diet coke, Fanta, Sprite)  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 £1.90 
 £1.60 
  
  
 £3.55 
 £3.55 
 £3.55 
 £3.55 
 £3.55 
  

 £2.10 
 £2.10 
 £2.90 
 £2.90 
 £3.00 
 £2.70 
 £3.30 

Meal Deals 
 

Individual bake with 12oz tea, coffee or hot chocolate  £5.25 



Pizza in the Paddock 
 
          

  
PIZZA BY THE SLICE                                                                                          
Margherita (v)      Slice   
Mozzarella and tomato      Whole   
 
American      Slice     
Pepperoni, Mozzarella and tomato    Whole     
 
Padana (v)      Slice   
Goats cheese, caramelised red onion    Whole     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
  
  
 £4.00 
 £15.95 
  
 £4.10 
 £15.95 
  
 £4.10 
 £15.95 
  
  



 Pavilion 
To be provided by Hugamug  

 
 
 

 


