

RETAIL MENUS 2024



Paddock Dining Room

BISTRO MEALS Jacket Potato served with various fillings	£6.50
Creamy garlic mushrooms Tuna sweetcorn Chilli with sour cream Coleslaw Baked beans	
British bulldog- classic British hotdog with apple sauce, crispy onions and nachos served with fries & classic slaw	£8.95
Battered haddock with chunky chips and peas	£11.95
Pot pie shop served with seasoned fries or buttered new potatoes and seasonal market vegetables Beef & ale pot pie Chicken & mushroom pot pie "Leeky" roof cottage pie (v)	£11.95
Flat cap wrap Giant Yorkshire puddings stuffed with mash, carrots, peas and onion gravy. Filled with one of the following: Slow braised beef shin English pulled shoulder of pork Three seed, sage and onion roast	£10.00
Classic Cheese – Classic flame grilled beef burger patties, topped with naff cheese slices, crispy lettuce, tomato, pickles, sweet sauce, American mustard served with fries	£9.95
The late runner- Chefs dish of the day	£10.95
Loaded fries- loaded with BBQ sauce, crispy onions, crushed nachos and grated cheese (v)	£7.50
crustieu flactios and grateu cheese (V)	
Add chips	£2.50
	£2.50 £10.50
Add chips Vegetarian dish of the day Kiddies' bistro meal (4 choices per day) Half portion meal	
Add chips Vegetarian dish of the day Kiddies' bistro meal (4 choices per day)	£10.50

Paddock Dining Room

Sandwiches	
Tuna mayonnaise & spring onion on malted bread	£4.95
Ham & mustard mayonnaise on white bread	£4.95
Double egg, chive & rocket on malted bread	£4.50
Beef, rocket & horseradish on white bread	£5.50
Wensleydale & carrot chutney on malted bread	£5.50
Onion Bhaji and sweet chilli wrap	£5.50
Lemon pepper chicken wrap	£5.50
Snacks	
Yorkshire chips (Small)	
Chocolate bar (KitKat chunky or original Yorkie bar)	£1.90
Individual halvas	£1.60
Individual bakes	
Double chocolate chip brownie Bakewell slice	
Dark chocolate millionaire shortbread	£3.55
All butter flapjack	£3.55
Chunky apple and salted caramel parkin	£3.55
Chuliky apple and saited caraffer parkin	£3.55
Drinks	£3.55
Tea	
Coffee	
Large tea	C2 10
Large coffee	£2.10 £2.10
Large hot chocolate	£2.10 £2.90
Bottled water	£2.90
Minerals – 330ml (Coke zero, Diet coke, Fanta, Sprite)	£2.90 £3.00
	£2.70
	EZ./U

Meal Deals

Individual bake with 12oz tea, coffee or hot chocolate

£5.25

£3.30

Paddock Lounge

Hot snacks	
Steak pie	£5.60
Meat and potato pie	£5.60
Chicken Balti pie	£5.60
Cheese and onion pie	£5.60
Vegan red Thai slice	£5.60
Peas or gravy	£0.95
Snacks	
Yorkshire chips (Small)	£1.90
Chocolate bar (KitKat chunky or original Yorkie bar)	£1.60
Individual bakes	
Double chocolate chip brownie	C2 EE
Bakewell slice	£3.55 £3.55
Dark chocolate millionaire shortbread	£3.55
All butter flapjack	£3.55
Chunky apple and salted caramel parkin	£3.55
channy appreating suited cultures parian	13.33
Drinks	
Tea	£2.10
Coffee	£2.10
Large tea	£2.90
Large coffee	£2.90
Large hot chocolate	£3.00
Bottled water	£2.70
Minerals – 330ml (Coke zero, Diet coke, Fanta, Sprite)	£3.30

Meal Deals

Individual bake with 12oz tea, coffee or hot chocolate

£5.25

Second Stand Lounge

Steak pie Meat and potato pie Chicken Balti pie Cheese and onion pie Vegan red Thai slice Peas or gravy Snacks £5.60 £5.60 £5.60 £5.60 £5.60
Chicken Balti pie Cheese and onion pie F5.60 Vegan red Thai slice Peas or gravy F5.60
Cheese and onion pie Vegan red Thai slice Peas or gravy £5.60 £0.95
Vegan red Thai slice£5.60Peas or gravy£0.95
Peas or gravy £0.95
Snacks
Silacks
Yorkshire chips (Small) £1.90
Chocolate bar (KitKat chunky or original Yorkie bar) £1.60
Individual bakes
Double chocolate chip brownie £3.55
Bakewell slice £3.55
Dark chocolate millionaire shortbread £3.55
All butter flapjack £3.55
Chunky apple and salted caramel parkin £3.55
Drinks
Tea £2.10
Coffee £2.10
Large tea £2.90
Large coffee £2.90
Large hot chocolate £3.00
Bottled water £2.70
Minerals – 330ml (Coke zero, Diet coke, Fanta, Sprite) £3.30

Meal Deals

Individual bake with 12oz tea, coffee or hot chocolate £5.25

Picnic Enclosure

Snacks

Yorkshire chips (Small)	£1.90
Chocolate bar (KitKat chunky or original Yorkie bar)	£1.60
Individual bakes	
Double chocolate chip brownie	£3.55
Bakewell slice	£3.55
Dark chocolate millionaire shortbread	£3.55
All butter flapjack	£3.55
Chunky apple and salted caramel parkin	£3.55
Drinks	
Tea	£2.10
Coffee	£2.10
Large tea	£2.90
Large coffee	£2.90
Large hot chocolate	£3.00
Bottled water	£2.70
Minerals – 330ml (Coke zero, Diet coke, Fanta, Sprite)	£3.30

Meal Deals

Individual bake with 12oz tea, coffee or hot chocolate

£5.25

Dalby sports café bar

Sandwiches Tuna mayonnaise & spring onion on malted bread Ham & mustard mayonnaise on white bread Double egg, chive & rocket on malted bread Beef, rocket & horseradish on white bread Wensleydale & carrot chutney on malted bread Onion Bhaji and sweet chilli wrap Lemon pepper chicken wrap	£4.95 £4.95 £4.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50
Flat cap wrap- Giant Yorkshire puddings stuffed with mash, carrots, peas and onion gravy. Filled with one of the following: Slow braised beef shin English pulled shoulder of pork Three seed, sage and onion roast	£10.00
Snacks	
Yorkshire chips (Small)	£1.90
Chocolate bar (KitKat chunky or original Yorkie bar)	£1.60
Individual bakes	
Double chocolate chip brownie	
Bakewell slice	£3.55
Dark chocolate millionaire shortbread	£3.55
All butter flapjack	£3.55
Chunky apple and salted caramel parkin	£3.55 £3.55
	13.33
Drinks	
Tea	
Coffee	£2.10
Large tea	£2.10
Large coffee	£2.90
Large hot chocolate	£2.90
Bottled water	£3.00
Minerals – 330ml (Coke zero, Diet coke, Fanta, Sprite)	£2.70
	£3.30

Meal Deals	Deals
------------	-------

Individual bake with 12oz tea, coffee or hot chocolate £5.25

Betting Hall

Snacks Yorkshire chips (Small) Chocolate bar (KitKat chunky or original Yorkie bar)	£1.90 £1.60
Individual bakes	
Double chocolate chip brownie	£3.55
Bakewell slice	£3.55
Dark chocolate millionaire shortbread	£3.55
All butter flapjack	£3.55
Chunky apple and salted caramel parkin	£3.55
Drinks	
Tea	£2.10
Coffee	£2.10
Large tea	£2.90
Large coffee	£2.90
Large hot chocolate	£3.00
Bottled water	£2.70
Minerals – 330ml (Coke zero, Diet coke, Fanta, Sprite)	£3.30

Meal Deals

Individual bake with 12oz tea, coffee or hot chocolate £5.25

Pizza in the Paddock

PIZZA BY THE SLICE Margherita (v) Mozzarella and tomato	Slice Whole	£4.00 £15.95
American Pepperoni, Mozzarella and tomato	Slice Whole	£4.10 £15.95
Padana (v) Goats cheese caramelised red onion	Slice Whole	£4.10 £15.95

Pavilion

To be provided by Hugamug